T1 scrubber, R3 ReadySpace®, ES extractor

— GENUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only use Tennant-designed parts to ensure peak performance for

the life of your equipment.

BRUSHES & ROLLERS

T1, R3 and E5 brushes and rollers offer a simple, no-tool
change feature that can be done in seconds.

T1 brushes offer increased cleaning flexibility and are
available with polypropylene, nylon and abrasive bristles
to match demanding cleaning requirements.

R3 dual counter-rotating soil transfer rollers (constructed
from densely woven microfilament fibers) maximize
cleaning performance by effectively lifting and trapping
soils from he front and back of carpet fibers.

The E5 brush offers a superior double tufted, reverse
chevron pattern that loosens deeply embedded dirt
from carpet fibers.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  SIZE MACHINE PART #
Black Nylon Scrub Brush ~ 15in/ T1 1037197
(1 req.) 380 mm

Black Polypropylene Scrub 15 in/ T1 1037277
Brush (1 req.) 380 mm

Black Nylon with Grit Scrub 15 in / T1 1037278
Brush (1 req.) 380 mm

ReadySpace Roller Assembly 15 in / R3 1028953
2req.) 380 mm

Black Nylon Scrub Brush ~ 15in/ E5 1028954
(1 req.) 380 mm

SQUEEGEES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  SIZE MACHINE PART #
Front Urethane Squeegee 18 in/ T1 1036463
Blade Assembly (2 req.) 460 mm 1050943
Back Urethane Squeegee  18in/ T1 1036466
Blade Assembly (2 req.) 460 mm 1057241

serial #

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QTY MACHINE PART #

Squeegee Roller

Foot Pedal

Wheel Release Pedal Lever
Adjustment Knob

Front Bumper

120V Extension Cord
50ft/15m

Solution Tube Filter —
80 Mesh

Tank Gaskets
Recovery Hose

Solution Hose
56in /1420 mm

Solution Hose
39.25in / 1000 mm

Wire Reinforced Vac Hose
18 in / 460 mm

Cord Clip

110V ReadySpace Timer
Module

120V Solution Manifold

120V Extractor Timer

120V Solution Pump Solenoid
120V Solution Pump

Tool Cover Gasket
ReadySpace Flush Nozzle
120V Single Brush Motor
120V Dual Brush Motor

Vac Fan

Vacuum Hose 13 in / 330 mm
Vacuum Hose 19 in / 480 mm

Extractor Vacuum Hose
Assembly 19 in / 480 mm

Vacuum Hose 13 in / 330 mm
Vacuum Hose 15 in / 380 mm
Belt Kit
Belt Kit

R O = W R

_ O O N

T1
T1
T1
R3
R3
T1/R3/E5

T1/R3/E5

T1/R3/E5
T1/R3/E5
R3/E5

T1

T1/R3/E5

T1/R3/E5
R3

R3

E5

T1
R3/E5
R3

R3
T1/ES
R3
T1/R3/E5
R3

R3
R3/E5

T1
T1
R3
T1/ES

For prices or to order call Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or order online at www.tennantweblink.com

Prices and programs subject to change without notice.

1030852
1034376
1034420
1036002
1036668
1042403

1032556

+63486%1052876
1035866
1036063

1036078

1037756

1037147
1032018

1037846
1037248
1035850
1031915

1034819
1037380
1034457
1035298
1037541

1038379
1038373
1032555

1038391

1038394
9004282
9004283


sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1050943

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1057241

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1052876

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text




