T1 scrubber, R3 ReadySpace®, E5 extractor

- GENUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only use Tennant-designed parts to ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.



052876

serial #

BRUSHES & ROLLERS

T1, R3 and E5 brushes and rollers offer a simple, no-tool change feature that can be done in seconds.

T1 brushes offer increased cleaning flexibility and are available with polypropylene, nylon and abrasive bristles to match demanding cleaning requirements.

R3 dual counter-rotating soil transfer rollers (constructed from densely woven microfilament fibers) maximize cleaning performance by effectively lifting and trapping soils from he front and back of carpet fibers.

The E5 brush offers a superior double tufted, reverse chevron pattern that loosens deeply embedded dirt from carpet fibers.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MACHINE	PART #
Black Nylon Scrub Brush (1 req.)	15 in / 380 mm	T1	1037197
Black Polypropylene Scrub Brush (1 req.)	15 in / 380 mm	T1	1037277
Black Nylon with Grit Scrub Brush (1 req.)	15 in / 380 mm	T1	1037278
ReadySpace Roller Assembly (2 req.)	15 in / 380 mm	R3	1028953
Black Nylon Scrub Brush (1 req.)	15 in / 380 mm	E5	1028954

SQUEEGEES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MACHINE	PART #
Front Urethane Squeegee	18 in /	T1	1036463
Blade Assembly (2 req.)	460 mm		1050943
Back Urethane Squeegee	18 in /	T1	1036466
Blade Assembly (2 req.)	460 mm		1057241

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS

DRODUCT DESCRIPTION			DART "
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY	MACHINE	PART #
Squeegee Roller	8	T1	1030852
Foot Pedal	1	T1	1034376
Wheel Release Pedal Lever	1	T1	1034420
Adjustment Knob	1	R3	1036002
Front Bumper	1	R3	1036668
120V Extension Cord 50 ft / 15 m	1	T1/R3/E5	1042403
Solution Tube Filter – 80 Mesh	1	T1/R3/E5	1032556
Tank Gaskets	2	T1/R3/E5	1034801 1
Recovery Hose	1	T1/R3/E5	1035866
Solution Hose 56 in / 1420 mm	1	R3/E5	1036063
Solution Hose 39.25 in / 1000 mm	1	T1	1036078
Wire Reinforced Vac Hose 18 in / 460 mm	1	T1/R3/E5	1037756
Cord Clip	1	T1/R3/E5	1037147
110V ReadySpace Timer Module	1	R3	1032018
120V Solution Manifold	1	R3	1037846
120V Extractor Timer	1	E5	1037248
120V Solution Pump Solenoid	1	T1	1035850
120V Solution Pump	1	R3/E5	1031915
Tool Cover Gasket	2	R3	1034819
ReadySpace Flush Nozzle	2	R3	1037380
120V Single Brush Motor	1	T1/E5	1034457
120V Dual Brush Motor	2	R3	1035298
Vac Fan	1	T1/R3/E5	1037541
Vacuum Hose 13 in / 330 mm	1	R3	1038379
Vacuum Hose 19 in / 480 mm	1	R3	1038373
Extractor Vacuum Hose Assembly 19 in / 480 mm	1	R3/E5	1032555
Vacuum Hose 13 in / 330 mm	2	T1	1038391
Vacuum Hose 15 in / 380 mm	1	T1	1038394
Belt Kit	1	R3	9004282
Belt Kit	1	T1/E5	9004283

For prices or to order call Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or order online at www.tennantweblink.com Prices and programs subject to change without notice.